
State of Connecticut General Assembly  
Public Health Committee Members 

2019- 2021 

 

Senator District City/ Town Contact 

Senator Mary Abrams (D) Cheshire, Middletown, Meriden, 

Middlefield, Rockfall 

 

Legislative office Building, Rm. 3002 

Hartford, CT 06106 

abrams@senatedems.ct.gov  

 

Senator Christine Cohen (D) Branford, Durham, Guilford, 

Killingworth, Madison, N. Branford 

 

Legislative office Building, Rm. 3203 

Hartford, CT 06106 

cohen@senatedems.ct.gov  

 

Senator Matthew Lesser (D) Cromwell, Middletown, 

Newington, Rocky Hill, 

Wethersfield 

Legislative office Building, Rm. 2800 

Hartford, CT 06106  

lesser@senatedems.ct.gov  

 

Senator Marilyn Moore (D) Bridgeport, Monroe, Trumbull 

 

Legislative Office Building, Rm. 2000 

Hartford, CT 06106 

moore@senatedems.ct.gov  

 

Senator Heather Somers (R) Griswold, Groton, N. Stonington, 

Plainfield, Preston, Sterling, 

Stonington, Voluntown 

 

Legislative office Building, Rm. 3104 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Heather.somers@cga.ct.gov  

 

State Rep. District City/ Town Contact 

Rep. Tom Arnone (D) Enfield Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4027 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Tom.arnone@cga.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Whit Betts (R) Bristol, Plymouth, Terryville Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4072 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Whit.betts@housegop.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Dorinda Borer (D) West Haven Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4111 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Dorinda.borer@cga.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Vincent Candelora (R) Durham, Guilford, 

N. Branford, Wallingford 

Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4203 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Vincent.candelora@housegop.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Christie Carpino (R) Cromwell, Portland Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4065 
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Hartford, CT 06106 

Christie.carpino@housegop.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Robin Comey (D) Branford Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4034 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Robin.comey@cga.ct.gov  

 

Rep. Michelle Cook (D) Torrington Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4035 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Michelle.cook@cga.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Mike Demicco (D) Farmington Legislative Office Building, Rm. 3201 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Mike.demicco@cga.ct.gov  

 

Rep. Henry Genga (D) East Hartford Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4030 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Henry.genga@cga.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Jack Hennessy (D) Bridgeport Legislative Office Building, Rm. 5002 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Jack.hennessy@cga.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Kathleen Kennedy (R) Orange, Milford Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4061 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Kathy.kennedy@housegop.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Nicole Klarides- Ditria 

(R) 

Beacon Falls, Seymour, Derby Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4051 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Nicole.klarides-

ditria@housegop.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Kathleen McCarty (R) Waterford, Montville Legislative Office Building, Rm. 3102 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Kathleen.mccarty@housegop.ct.gov 

 

Rep. David Michel (D) Stamford Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4037 

Hartford, CT 06106 

David.michel@cga.ct.gov 
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Rep. William Petit Jr. (R) New Britain, Plainville 

 

Legislative Office Building, Rm. 3003 

Hartford, CT 06106 

William.petit@housegop.ct.gov  

 

Rep. Kevin Ryan (D) Bozrah, Montville, Norwich Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4108 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Kevin.ryan@cga.ct.gov  

 

Rep. Sean Scanlon (D) Guilford, Branford Legislative Office Building, Rm. 2802 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Sean.scanlon@cga.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Jonathan Steinberg (D) Westport Legislative Office Building, Rm. 3004 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Jonathan.steinberg@cga.ct.gov 

  

Rep. Peter Tercyak (D) New Britain Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4025 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Peter.tercyak@cga.ct.gov  

 

Rep. Phil Young (D) Stratford Legislative Office Building, Rm. 3001 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Phil.young@cga.ct.gov 

 

Rep. Lezlye Zupkus (R) Prospect, Cheshire, Bethany Legislative Office Building, Rm. 4083 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Lezlye.zupkus@housegop.ct.gov 
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